ITEM
40801
40802
40803
40804
40805

40901
40902
40903
40904

41001
41002
41003

41101
41102
41103
41104

41201
41202

FP 96
PAY DECIMAL LIST

DESCRIPTION UNIT
Cold Recycled Asphalt Base Course t
Cold Recycled Asphalt Base Course m2
Emulsified Asphalt t
Recycling Agent t
Lime t
Surface Treatment Aggregates t
Surface Treatment Aggregates m3
Asphalt Cement t
Emulsified Asphalt t
Slurry Sed m2
Emulsified Asphalt t
Slurry Seal Aggregate t
Prime Coat t
Prime Coat L
Blotter t
Blotter m3
Tack Coat t
Tack Coat L
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